
Art 
Tara Aldridge (Head of Creative Arts and Head of KS4)  

 Tara.Aldridge@eisp.cz   
Music 

Sheonagh Donaldson (Head of Department)  
Sheonagh.Donaldson@eisp.cz  

Bus Studies & 

Economics 
Paul Bater  Paul.Bater@eisp.cz     Brendan Coleman   Brendan.Coleman@eisp.cz   

  Jon Ogden  (Assistant Principal) Jonathan.Ogden@eisp.cz PE Tobias Haslam (Head of Department)   Tobias.Haslam@eisp.cz  

English 
Samantha Pešová (Head of Department) 

Samantha.Pesova@eisp.cz  
  Filip Procházka   Filip.Prochazka@eisp.cz  

  
Julian Nelmes (CAS Co-ordinator)   

Julian.Nelmes@eisp.cz  
 Sarah McAulay Sarah.McAulay@eisp.cz  

Geography Helen Devine Costa (Head of Department, Head of KS5)  
Helen.Devine@eisp.cz  

 

Science 
Samantha Richards (Head of Department)  
Samantha.Richards@eisp.cz 

  Helen Gulliford  Helen.Gulliford@eisp.cz    
Christopher Holbrook   

Christopher.Holbrook@eisp.cz  

History Nicolas Hampshire (Head of Department) 

Nicolas.Hampshire@eisp.cz 

 

 
Caroline Troughton (Assistant Principal and Head of Secondary) 

Caroline.Troughton@eisp.cz  

  Helen Gulliford  Helen.Gulliford@eisp.cz    
Vendula Kobzová   

Vendula.Kobzova@eisp.cz  

Computer 

Science 
David Lawlor (Head of Department)  David.Lawlor@eisp.cz   Markéta Čechová (Lab Technician) 

Marketa.Cechova@eisp.cz 

Maths Martin Brown (Head of Department)  Martin.Brown@eisp.cz  
Learning 

Support 

Vratislava Uhliková (Head of Department)  

Vratislava.Uhlikova@eisp.cz  

  
Hynek Suchan (Head of KS3)   
Hynek.Suchan@eisp.cz  

  Lukas Becker  Lukas.Becker@eisp.cz Eva.Florianova@eisp.cz  

  Vendula Kobzová  Vendula.Kobzova@eisp.cz  EAL 
Phillippa Tichotova (Head of Department)  
Phillippa.Tichotova@eisp.cz  

 Camilla James  Camilla.James@eisp.cz   Věra Polanová   Vera.Polanova@eisp.cz  

MFL 
Eve-Marie Aubert  (Head of Department) 

Eve-Marie.Aubert@eisp.cz Belinda.Hough-Robbins@eisp.cz  
  Lukas Becker Lukas.Becker@eisp.cz  
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  Adam Quesnell   Adam.Quesnell@eisp.cz   Careers Elizabeth Wilburn  Elizabeth.Wilburn@eisp.cz  

 Michala Bartošová  Michala.Bartosova@eisp.cz  Library Katarína Rantová (Senior Librarian)   library@eisp.cz  

 Irena Balcarová  Irena.Balcarova@eisp.cz   Principal Stephen Rogers  Stephen.Rogers@eisp.cz  

 Claudine Santrain  Claudine.Santrain@eisp.cz  

 

Head of 

Senior 

Caroline Troughton Caroline.Troughton@eisp.cz  

 Zuzana Kocourková   Zuzana.Kocourkova@eisp.cz     

Drama 
Cynthia Kennaugh (Head of Department) 

Cynthia.Kennaugh@eisp.cz  
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